From Market Xcel bata Name of the Freelancer:-shan Address:- April . Mobile No:- 932231 0805	nila Twi	+ 1+4. h'						-
- public mediant film from the manner of the		BIL						8
Customer's Name & Address		3	For C	ommercia	ıl Use:			
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Nicholas Wadi,	Freela	17 3 Pancer Coo	le: M	×m	UMF 201	-3-0 oB	
Toward	s my Charges	:/Feesagair	ist Ass	ignment	/sstate	d belo	ow:	,
Job No: 202501108			Original Assignment Number and Date				Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: water Puril	ies							l aysic
Fieldwork Locations: mymba				arcan majoriposis Charles				
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	MULTINE CHARLES
1- Briefing charges							and a Color of the section of the se	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			2	300.		600	3	source -
3- Main interview -	the same of the sa							
4- Main interview-	CONTRACT CON			anner de la contraction de		annani rijedi, a, k. mareni	considerated in the community of the com	
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others		and a Control of Manager School of the Control	and groups source a source and of the process			and the second s	
Other Fees/Charges ·				****************				
Supervision Charges								
San A Compagn to the Contraction		non	17	3 25	The state of the s	this	the state of the s	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture: M/7	2271	11	3/4				,
Totals	T	T= 1.6-1-	1.0	uraki da	2600	·		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task Code	ode Amount:- 42600					
8	202501108			COMPANY TO MANUAL TO SERVICE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA			COLUMN TO THE CO	
B) Supervision Charges				ount:-				
		Grand T	otal (/	A+B) For	Net P	ayme	nt	
Rupees in Words: Si'se He	nered		CONTRACTOR LANGUE COMMENT	manufald absolute to the plane a since \$40.00 that had no	ACADOMA PHARMACON			
	ergo (ann an Amhaidh Bar e'), in a Amhainn, a bhainn ann an Ann ann an Ann ann an Ann ann a	Sur	nmal	7				
Assignment Job No. Segment Cen	re Collection	antity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice O	The second second	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
rescolor EdD Wing								
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: AIV Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Seneficiary Bank Account Number:	PJ90761	C West J	cýn	Benefic	y beliefs an clary Ban clary IFS	ık Nam		Pisst Bank
E&OE Starmila		Alli	Jeh	-			eceived On:	d On:
(Signature & Date)		Approved by	and a depth of control to the processing of the second and a control and a control of the second and a control of			4F		

marke xcel E	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Mobile No.:							
This is to certify that conducting interviews an Research Data by Mark Date of Issu Location: Mumber Moderate Control of the specific request of the	tet Xcel as lesses as les estes as les estes as les less	per project specific Valid From: 22 376865 Add	been authorized to Assignment Letter. to ress: This Authority C.	Reference No:				
	-				(Card F	lolder's Signature)		
		Assignr	nent letter					
Freelancer Name Sham House Address Anol	Incer Name Shamila Jun Job No: See Address Arol, Job Title: Fieldwork Location: Mumbul Freelancer Code: ML/ Reference No: Date:				Mumf202 0053			
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discu- letail at the project briefing which we now offer you fees for the lelow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	aivii you nay a	d other associated fees		er, on the terms and	antity	Rate Rs.		
					Vos)	(Per Qty)		
THE STATE OF THE S	The state of the s							
the above stated assignment warmbers/quantity through the draw that data collected in the device is communicated at the above sesignment in part/full without evelancer, and you are free to ermanent/temporary employment in thout showing any reason there olemnly declare the informations and conditions.	evice handed of is sent directly tated briefing. any further repursue any other tin the Compeof.	into the secured server Non-Compliance of a ference/intimation to her vocation of your opany shall be entertained	The device location sho greed schedule may resu you. This is not an emp choice or work for any ed in future. The Compar	ete quantity and dat buld be always in act alt in non-acceptance oloyment but merely other person, and the ny reserves its right to	a be synce ive and Gl e and may an assig at no req o terminat	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment		
ate:				the presence of:				
ame of signee: Shor	mtla.	Tai		1) Witness Name:				
:10		Jan		t number:				
gnature: Sharmila			Signatu					
gnature:				s Name:				
				t number:				
			DIEUGIL	H.C.				

From Name of the Address:-	nurket ne Freelan Nulus	cer:-Si sopara	whom east	a Mots + Ba	ix Pr hera.	1 1.	td.		ang ang akanaman ay milan ang ak			
		202				BIL						\$4
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D					For C	ommercia	1849	เกษเก	F2023-0	058		
		Te	warde	my Char	res/Fees	sagair	ıst Ass	ianment	/sstate	d belo	ow:	***************************************
Towards my Charges/Fees Job No: 2025011 08			Original Assignment Number and Date			t R	evised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble			
Job Title:	wat	es Pu	ribbes			1.0						
Fieldwork Lo	ocations:	Mu	mbar				***************************************				The second secon	
Fees for A	ssignme	në			÷							
Data Colle	ction Type	e & Segi	ment			Qua	intity	Rate			Amount	
1- Brie	fing charge	es ·					DANNE SERVICE	NAMES AND A PERSON NAMES OF PERSONS ASSESSMENT			CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
2- Recr	uitment/C	ontact/Li	sting			1	4	300		120	<u> </u>	
3- Mair	n interview	-			and the second s						and the state of t	
4- Mair	n interview	-					CORPORAÇÃO DO PERSONA					
	eration/Tra		/Transcri	ption/Othe	rs							
Other Fee	es/Charg	es ·									managan di Sembalah da managan kangan kangan da	
Supervision	Charges				*		(min e manoues)	and the same of th			and the same of th	
Executive	e Name:	A	bhi she	te Cho			COLUMN TO SERVICE VI. A. COLUMN TO SERVICE AND SERVICE				Teh	
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date: S	Signatu	re: m	x 2271		17	13/25		ARW		
Totals					LLEGE COLUMN AND THE PARTY OF A SHEET OF							
A) Fees for	Assignemt	9		Job No	Task	Code	Amount:- 1200					
		e		202501	108							
B) Supervis	ion Charge			20.		_u_umant/vanascontext	Amo	ount:-				
	······································				Gi	and T	Total (A+8) For	r Net P	ayme	nt	
Rupees in V	Words:	Ohe	Thous	and T	wo t	line	dred.					
		A SA AL AND A COLUMN HOUSE OF THE SA AL AND A COLUMN ASSESSMENT AS A SA AL AND A COLUMN AS A SA AL AND			eroti Bare - Rollings - Col	Sun	nmai	J	V.F			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Q Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	norrollos	PAD	Muber	-								
I solemnly de My PAN Ad Beneficiar Beneficiar	clare the inforr ccount Num y Bank Acco y Bank Acco	nation men ber is: f ount Nam	te: Su:	DB 69	Bahe	201		Benefi	l y beliefs an ciary Bar ciary IFS	ık Nam		
E&OE					<	Alla	Jet-				eceived On:	d One
	·Bahes				Appro	wed hu	, with d	ate	**	BIII C	hecked & Cleare	u OII.
1 (Signature	& Date)			Approved by with date							

marketxcel 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Albi Shek Chown Mobile No.: 8928266122	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that Shuhan Registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: 311125 Valid From: 311725 to 2812125 Job Fieldwork Location: Market Mobile No: 3773627160 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
	(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Shushom? Bahn House Address Mala soparg	Job No: 202501108 Job Title: Wates Purities Fieldwork Location: Mumb ui	Freclancer Code: MXMbmF2023-0057 Reference No: Date: 17/3/25

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obbline	CLT - Mubai	4	300
		Na Paris	300

The above stated assignment will start from and end on which is a signment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 17/3/25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Sushomt Babera	1) Witness Name: Abhis bek Choran,
Name of signee: Swhom Bantra	Contact number: 8928286/22
	Signature:
Signature: S. Baheres	2) Witness Name:
Bigliature. 5, Barrer	Contact number:
	Signature:

1 1 0 5	matrior			and the second second second second				
From Market X cd. Data Name of the Freelancer: Das & Address:- 412, R.N. 8, S.G. Mobile No:- 9167097794	Borne Margas	Munc	ripel	Colo	ny B	Lat	weeli	
	- Annual Control of the Control of t	BILL						
	323	F	or Co	mmercia	ıl Use:			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas W Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi, E	3ill No Date: Freela	: 17 3 4 ncer Cod	849 le: mx		nf 2023-0	109	
Towards	my Charges/Fees	against	Assi	gnment/	sstated	belo		
Job No: 20256 1108			Original Assignment Number and Date			Number and Date A		Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Water Puribi	e)							Laybic
Fieldwork Locations: mub o								
Fees for Assignment		T					M now we was R.	
Data Collection Type & Segment	No. of the Control of	Quant	ity	Rate			Amount	and the construction for the second section in the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section
1- Briefing charges	response (CALANTE COMMUNICATION SCHOOLS)		.	244		183	30 F=	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		6)	300		185	,00 [-	
3- Main interview -			-	Charles Assessment Ass	_			
4- Main interview-	and a second control communication of the control cont	-		PROPERTY AND STATE OF THE STATE	_			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify)	ption/Others	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		Contracting (F. S. Service Contract) and a different			and the second s	
Other Fees/Charges ·			—Т		1			
Supervision Charges Executive Name: Abhi sh	ele chavan	1					11	
EACCERS CONTRACTOR			171	3/25	WHITE COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF T	AL	tylet	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu Totals	Sear II	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	**Comport	NA COLINIA DE POSA DE LA CALLANDA			A STATE OF THE STA	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No. Task	Code	Amou	int:- (8,300	3/-		WALL AND CONTROL AND THE STATE OF THE STATE
A) rees for Assigneme	20250 1108							
B) Supervision Charges	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		Amou	ınt:-				
B) Supervision Charges	(28)	and Tot	tal (A	+B) For	· Net Pa	yme	nt	
Rupees in Words: Eighteen				undre	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Wy	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON	A SACRAGE COMMISSION OF THE SACRAGE COMMISSI
Rupces III violus.	and the first of the section and because one of the property property and benefit and the property property of the section of	Sumi	Charles (Charles Section Secti		A THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY A			
	Date Quantity Syr	nched/ Qu	uantity R	ejectedby	Invoice Qu	antity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre	Collection Submitt		and Agr	reed by me	Accept	ed	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
ressolled Fall Mulber								
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: A-V: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Da Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	sp9 1497 m	le.	rrect to the	Benefic	ciary Banl	k Nam	with all terms and cone: Equipme: ESFBOO	
E&OE - Lawel	<	Albhyle	ببإ	a process of the second		Who are Car and arrivant	eceived On: hecked & Cleare	d On:
(Signature & Date)	Appro	ved by w	y with date					

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Abhishek charan Mobile No.: 8928286122	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Its Location: Mubes	Dos hang Games Pregistered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: saue: 311125 Valid From: 311125 to 28/2125 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9167697794 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Reference No: Date: 1013 25	

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obbline	F4D-Murbai	61	300

The above stated assignment will start from 4114 and end on 28/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the erms and conditions.	e page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with a
Date: 17/3/25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Darshana Gawade	1) Witness Name: Abhishele Chore
D 6 3	Contact number: 8928286122
ignature: Fgawade	Signature:
	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

From Market XCe Duto N Name of the Freelancer: - Prym Address: - 200m. NO-56 B' Mobile No: - 89 2853 4255.	nabik Deut Ka Maritti D.D. Chawl	a PV+ 20dage No-9	1.td.	Dulma	ulcii Koli	2 1	nary moral	ai - 4 0 0 0 18
		BII	1				*	ALTERNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas W. Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069				For Commercial Use:				
PAN No.: AAECM5086D	s my Charges	Essagai	1				THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW	9180
Towards	my Charges				T			T
Job No: 202501108				ssignmer and Date			d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: water Pusit	i'er			W				1 dybic
Fieldwork Locations: Mumber								
Fees for Assignment	*							
Data Collection Type & Segment	MANAGEMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE	Qua	antity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges	Marine Control of the							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -					_			(4)
4- Main interview-	and the street of the street o							
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others						Ø	
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges			57	60		40	120	***************************************
	30420	Loven		1010	-		Tilola	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: MX?	2271	1,	7/3/2	25 =	- A	sugen	Service Annual Control
Totals	Y							
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-				
5.								
B) Supervision Charges	202501108		Amo	unt:-	4020)		**
		Grand T	otal (A	1+B) Fo	r Net P	ayme	nt	
Rupees in Words: Fows Then	sovel Twe	uty or	uly					
		Sun	nmar	У			~	
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre	Conection	tity Synched/ lubmitted		Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice O Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20201100 Fat Muba								
		anal ic true = 1	parrant to 1	ha haat of	y holiofo c-	nd Logran	with all tarms and acc	nditions
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: ABSP21438L Beneficiary Bank Account Name: priy ank mount 2 edage Beneficiary Bank Name: Abhywdaya Kank Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 013011100062748 Beneficiary IFSC Code: ABH7 0067013								
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	13011100	06274	8	DONGIN	orary II O	J 5000.	H8H7 0	065013
E&OE	1	~ 1				Bill Re	eceived On:	
Prodge		Allijk	ly .			-	necked & Cleared	d On:
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date								

600	17, Okhla Ind	ustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase I	II, Okhla Industrial	PIC	of the freelancer	
market xcel	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Abhi shek Cheven Mobile No.: 8928286122					
Research Data by N Date of Location: Mynbul	farket Xcel as substitute as s	dogc registered with us as a free data. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Letter Valid From: 311125 to 28125 Address: This Authority plier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	to collect Market er. Reference No:		×	
				(Card H	lolder's Signature	
		Assignment letter				
Freelancer Name Priyo House Address Poom B'D'D Chawl D'N wakni Kouz Mmbai - 4000	NO-93 2 Massag	Job No: 202501108 Job Title: Loater Puribies Fieldwork Location: Mubai	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 1713		UMF 2023-0	
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty	тре	Segment - Center		nantity	Rate Rs.	
Obbline		FGD - Mubai		Nos)	(Per Qty)	
			6	57	00	
hat data collected in the devise communicated at the aboussignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employethout showing any reason	rice is sent directly ve stated briefing. Hout any further rest to pursue any ot byment in the Compthereof.	and end on	nplete quantity and da should be always in ac- esult in non-acceptanc imployment but merel ny other person, and to pany reserves its right	ta be synce tive and GI be and may y an assig that no req to terminat	ed on daily basis s PS be captured liv to rejection of th nment to you as uest from you fo te your assignmen	
Date: 17/3/	25	Signed	in the presence of:			
Name of signee: Po	yanka 20	dage 1) With	ness Name: AL	, hi she	h Choren	
The state of the s		Con	tact number:8	39282	861220	
		Sign	ature:	ALLI	ek-	
iignature: p'mo	dae	2) Witn	iess Name:			
1000		Cont	tact number:			

Signature:

Contact number: _____

188

From Pahul Waghmase	Market	Xce.		and the second second second second			de talle de la company de la c	
From Pahul Waghmase Name of the Freelancer: Pahul Address: 252115, Dm. Am Mobile No: 99 30 731062	waghnesse bedkar Cl	rowk,	Teel	noral y	peurle	, we	4	
Mobile No:- 99 30 731062	-	F-688 S						
		BILL			1.11			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069			Bill No	ommercia	2 49	าบาก	F 2024~	3406
PAN No.: AAECM5086D	01 1F						CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	SANSON STREET, WHICH HAVE AND AN AND AN AND AN AND AN AND AND AN AND AND
lowards my	Charges/Fee	sagams	I ASS	itannen en en				
Job No: 202501108							Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Water Purities	V							1 2,510
Fieldwork Locations: Murbai				COLUMN TO THE OWNER OF THE OWNER				
Fees for Assignment	-						2A g.	
Data Collection Type & Segment	And the second s	Quan	itity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -						1000		
4- Main interview-	TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PR	2		500		10		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription (Specify)	on/Others			and the second seco				
Other Fees/Charges ·				****				
Supervision Charges	charan	The same of the sa					MANUAL AND LOCALIAN THE STREET	
Executive Name: Abhi shek				18-131	2.5	Canada Salara Las Casa	Atha lak	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature	: MX22	17		198131	-3	1		and the second
Totals	maka wasan ana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana	accompany to the second	1	. 1	000		and the large particular to the first over the second of the second of the second	
A) rees for Assignante	31.01.	k Code	Amo	unt:- 1	000			
. 25	52501108							
B) Supervision Charges	_			unt:-				
	C	irand To	otal (/	1+B) For	· Net Pa	yme	nt	F.) C. (1845 - 1844 - 1844 - 1845 - 1845 - 1845 - 1845 - 1845 - 1845 - 1845 - 1845 - 1845 - 1845 - 1845 - 1845
Rupees in Words: One Thou	sand.		2				and distance the following some and all the first in the same is an analysis of	
		Sum	mai	V	and a proper section of the section			
Number 300 No. 309 No.	Date Guantity S Collection Type Submi			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qua Accepte		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	stabline.						8	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (b) My PAN Account Number is: ATEPI Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 40° E&OE	oth sides of the page) 34777 Mul Wagh 1706479			Benefi	y beliefs and ciary Bank ciary IFSC	: Nam	e: SBI	00 2703
PA	- N	Meh	_				eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)	Appr	oved by	with da	ate		Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase I Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Abhi shek Chovan Mobile No.: 8928286/22	II, Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of I Location: Mwbox	Pahul Waghnese registered with us as a free and collecting data. He/She has been authorized larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Lette ssue: 3)1125 Valid From: 31/1125 to 26/21. Mobile No: 373062 Address: This Authority he freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	to collect Market er. Reference No:	
Halperto .			(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter	41	Name of the latest and the latest an
Freelancer Name Ra	hul Waghnere Job No: 202501108 T, Dr. Job Title: Water Puribles. Fieldwork Location: Muhaj	Freelancer Code:	MXMUMF 2024-

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Teennal Kurla (W)

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Obbline	FGD - Mubai	2	500

The above stated assignment will start from 31 125 and end on numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 17/3/25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Rehul Waghmase	1) Witness Name: Abbished Chavan
The state of the s	Contact number: 8928286122
	Signature:
Signature:	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

From Market Xcel Date Name of the Freelancer: - Hith's Address: - 415, Julkus F Mobile No:-	Matri Le Koth	eker N Puza	v Ma	ng	Ston	ahur	abb	etti	
			BILL	223					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nichola				For Commercial Use: i, Bill No: Date: 17 13 49 9					
Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		Market and the second		Freela	ancer Coo	ie: M X	יוטתו	F 2024 -0	404
Toward	my Charc	jes/Feesa	agains	t Ass	ignment	sstate	d belo	.w:	
Job No: 202501108					signmen and Date	EX DEC BERRY		Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
30b Title: Water Puri	bies								
Fieldwork Locations: Mumb	น์								
Fees for Assignment							-		
Data Collection Type & Segment	an extraction for many land control of the control		Quan	itity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges	Administrative Commission of the Commission of t						LEGISCO CONTRACTOR CON	The second secon	and a second sec
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								and the second s	
3- Main interview -	3- Main interview -				500	_	1000		
	4- Main interview-				500			1000	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)									
Other Fees/Charges .	The second secon								
Supervision Charges	-051		COLUMN TO THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED AN						
	2271 AL	shi shel	cl	ravo	5	17/3	125	Athyle	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ure: ne	3,00		PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	TO THE PARTY OF TH	1000	Name and Street of Street	1000 miles (100 miles	
Totals	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:- /	000		And the Control of th	
A) Fees for Assignemt				+					
-	2025011	00		Armo	ount:-	Market and America State of Contract of Co			
B) Supervision Charges	1			1	A+B) For	. BL-6-10	~ 1 # P P ~ 2 # P	54 g.	
The second secon	CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF TH		anaca a ci	ren (1	ATO) FO	NGL	cayuanc	E B C	
Rupees in Words: One The	us and c		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY CONTRACTOR						
		4	Sum	mai	J				
Assignment Job No. Segment Cent	Type I	Quantity Synt Submitte			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Q Accep	and the second second	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
202501108 Ead much									
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: KJHPK 2342K Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Hi Hisha Kohlekoo Beneficiary Bank Name: SEI Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4031001212 E&OE									
Hitistas		AB.	his led			H	#14.00 M 100.00	eceived On: hecked & Cleare	d On:
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date				and the second s					

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Abhi Shek Charan Mobile No.: 8928286122	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of I Location:	Hits La Kottle Registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 301125 Valid From: 301125 to 281212 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 4819 331205 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Hitista Kothekos House Address 4415, Juikas House, UN Pusar Mary Sion churabhatti Freelancer Name Hitista Kothekos Job No: 202501108 Job Title: Wates Purib Frieldwork Location: Mulb	
--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	FGD - Munbai	2	500
The state of the s			

The above stated assignment will start from 311125 and end on 28 223. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	19/3/25	
Name of sig	gnee: Hitisha	Kothekas
Signature:	Midiale	

Signed in the presence of

overse un tur biracur	C OI.
1) Witness Name: _	Ablished Charon
Contact number: _	8928286122
Signature:	Allijlak
2) Witness Name:	1000
Contact number: _	
Signature:	